Generated on: 2025-04-28 01:27
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
STORAGE TANK FOR OIL
Stainless steel tank with conical bottom for storage, sedimentation. The tank can be equipped with a
cooling/heating jacket.
Type Capacity (L) Capacity (US
gal)
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Shell
Height
(mm)
Bottom Top
ZU800A8 800 176 797 2299 1500 B6 T1
ZU1000A8 1000 220 797 2799 2000 B6 T1
ZU1250A8 1250 275 797 3299 2500 B6 T1
ZU1500A8 1500 330 797 3799 3000 B6 T1
ZU800A10 800 176 956 1810 1000 B6 T1
ZU950A10 950 209 956 2060 1250 B6 T1
ZU1050A10 1050 231 956 2210 1400 B6 T1
ZU1150A10 1150 253 956 2310 1500 B6 T1
Generated on: 2025-04-28 01:27
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Type Capacity (L) Capacity (US
gal)
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Shell
Height
(mm)
Bottom Top
ZU1500A10 1500 330 956 2810 2000 B6 T1
ZU1850A10 1850 407 956 3310 2500 B6 T1
ZU2200A10 2200 484 956 3810 3000 B6 T1
ZU1350A11 1350 297 1116 2122 1250 B6 T1
ZU1600A11 1600 352 1116 2372 1500 B6 T1
ZU2050A11 2050 451 1116 2872 2000 B6 T1
ZU2550A11 2550 561 1116 3372 2500 B6 T1
ZU3050A11 3050 671 1116 3872 3000 B6 T1
ZU4000A11 4000 880 1116 4872 4000 B6 T1
ZU2100A13 2100 462 1275 2433 1500 B6 T1
ZU2750A13 2750 605 1275 2933 2000 B6 T1
ZU3350A13 3350 737 1275 3433 2500 B6 T1
ZU4000A13 4000 880 1275 3933 3000 B6 T1
ZU5300A13 5300 1166 1275 4933 4000 B6 T1
ZU2550A14 2550 561 1402 2492 1500 B6 T1
ZU3350A14 3350 737 1402 2992 2000 B6 T1
ZU4100A14 4100 902 1402 3492 2500 B6 T1
ZU4900A14 4900 1078 1402 3992 3000 B6 T1
ZU6400A14 6400 1408 1402 4992 4000 B6 T1
ZU4350A16 4350 957 1593 3056 2000 B6 T1
ZU5350A16 5350 1177 1593 3556 2500 B6 T1
ZU6350A16 6350 1397 1593 4056 3000 B6 T1
ZU8350A16 8350 1837 1593 5056 4000 B6 T1
ZU10350A16 10350 2277 1593 6056 5000 B6 T1
ZU5350A18 5350 1177 1752 3106 2000 B6 T1
ZU6550A18 6550 1441 1752 3606 2500 B6 T1
Generated on: 2025-04-28 01:27
Destiller - Anna i Seweryn Fabijaniak
ul. Grunwaldzka 37
37-560 Pruchnik
Tel.: +48 660 143 042
E-mail: biuro@destiller.pl
Godziny pracy
Poniedziałek - piątek 8:00 - 18:00
Type Capacity (L) Capacity (US
gal)
Diameter
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Shell
Height
(mm)
Bottom Top
ZU7750A18 7750 1705 1752 4106 3000 B6 T1
ZU10150A18 10150 2233 1752 5106 4000 B6 T1
ZU6400A19 6400 1408 1911 3229 2000 B6 T2
ZU7850A19 7850 1727 1911 3729 2500 B6 T2
ZU9250A19 9250 2035 1911 4229 3000 B6 T2
GALLERY